Vigilant™ Series LED Based Obstruction Lights
L-864 L-865 / L-864 L-810 L-810
www.dialight.com 2
Flip top design for simple installation
Vigilant™ LED Based L-864/L-865 Flashing Dual (White/Red) Strobe
Application:
The all LED Dialight Vigilant ™ Medium Intensity White Strobe and Red
Beacon is designed for the lighting of communication towers, smoke

Intertek ETL
Lighting Sciences Canada
Order codes:
860-1R01-001         Single Fixture, FAA, 120 VAC
860-1R03-001         Single Fixture, FAA, 12 VDC
860-1R04-001         Single Fixture, FAA, 48 VDC
860-1R05-001         Single Fixture, FAA, 24 VDC
860-1R02-001         Single Fixture, 230 VAC
860-5R02-001         Single Fixture, ICAO, 230 VAC, 10 cd
860-1R02-001-EU    Single Fixture, European Ver, 230 VAC
860-4R02-001-EU    Single Fixture, European Ver, 230 VAC, 50cd
860-1R01-002         Dual Fixture, FAA, 120 VAC
860-1R03-002         Dual Fixture, FAA, 12 VDC
860-1R04-002         Dual Fixture, FAA, 48 VDC
860-1R05-002         Dual Fixture, FAA, 24 VDC
860-1R02-002         Dual Fixture,  230 VAC
860-5R02-002         Dual Fixture, ICAO, 230 VAC, 10 cd
860-6R01-002         Dual Fixture, TC, 120 VAC
860-7R02-002         Dual Fixture, CASA, 230 VAC, 100 cd
860-1R02-002-EU    Dual Fixture, European Ver, 230 VAC
860-4R02-002-EU    Dual Fixture, European Ver, 230 VAC, 50cd
Container Dimensions: 16.0” x 9.0” x 8.0” (Single Unit)
406mm x 229mm x 203mm
22.0” x 17.0” x 9.0” (Dual Unit)
559mm x 432mm x 229mm

Retro-fit unit Single Fixture
Dual Fixture
Order codes:
RTO-1R07-001         Single Fixture, FAA, 120-230 VAC
RTO-6R07-001         Single Fixture, TC, 120-230 VAC
RTO-1R06-001         Single Fixture, FAA, 277 VAC
RTO-1R08-001         Single Fixture, FAA, 12-48 VDC
RTO-1R07-001-EU Single Fixture, European Ver, 120-230 VAC
RTO-1R07-002         Dual Fixture, FAA, 120-230 VAC
RTO-6R07-002         Dual Fixture, TC, 120-230 VAC
RTO-1R06-002         Dual Fixture, FAA, 277 VAC
RTO-1R08-002         Dual Fixture, FAA, 12-48 VDC
RTO-1R07-002-EU Dual Fixture, European Ver, 120-230 VAC
RTO-1R07-004         Single Retro-Fit Fixture, FAA, 120-230 VAC
RTO-6R07-004         Single Retro-Fit Fixture, TC, 120-230 VAC
RTO-1R06-004         Single Retro-Fit Fixture, FAA, 277 VAC
RTO-1R08-004         Single Retro-Fit Fixture, FAA, 12-48 VDC
RTO-1R07-004-EU Single  Retro-FitFixture, European Ver, 120-230 VAC
Container Dimensions: 7.60” x 5.25” x 5.75” (Retro Unit)
193mm x 133mm x 146mm
7.60” x 5.25” x 5.75” (Single Unit)
193mm x 133mm x 146mm